

OFFICIAL BALLOT Special Election Worth County, Iowa Tuesday, September 10, 2024



4

INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS

Using blue or black ink, completely fill in the oval next to your choice like this:

Notice to voters: To vote to approve any question on this ballot, fill in the oval in front of the word "Yes". To vote against a question, fill in the oval in front of the word "No".

Write-in: To vote for a valid write-in candidate, write the person's name on the line provided and darken the oval.

Do not cross out. If you change your mind, exchange your ballot for a new one.

West Worth County EMS District

Public Measure WQ

SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC MEASURE BE ADOPTED?

The West Worth County EMS District has been created to fund ambulance transportation within the District, to be provided by the Winnebago County Ambulance Service, and in order to pay the costs of this service it is necessary to levy a tax 0.45 cents per thousand dollars of assessed value on all the taxable property (not including agricultural land or centrally assessed property) within the district. If you approve the levy of this tax, vote approve and if you disapprove of this tax, vote disapprove.



Write in up to three candidates to serve as trustee for the West Worth County EMS District:

0	
\bigcirc	(Write-in vote, if any)
	(Write-in vote, if any)
	(Write in vote if any)